Draft

Exam

Draft

Extended Written
Response

Project

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Practical

Research Assignment
Collection of Work
Research Assignment
Exam

Exam

Collection of Work
Research Assignment
Performance
Project

Project

Practical

Research Assignment
Collection of Work
Extended Written
Response

Draft

Product

Draft

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Collection of Work
Extended Written
Response

Project

Project

Project

Year 12 2023 Semester 2
Assessment Calendar

IA 3 Investigation — argumentative essay
IA3 Imaginative Written Response

IA3 Research investigation

IA 3 Investigation — argumentative essay

IA3

IA3: Feasibility Report

IA3 - Investigation - Data Report
AS U2 |A3: Research Investigation
IA3 - Extended Response - Multimodal
AS U2 IA3: Research Investigation
AS U2 IA3: Performance

IA3 Research investigation

IA3: Feasibility Report

IA3 - Investigation - Data Report
12 MAM IA3 (2 hours)

IA3 - Exam

Fencing Project DRAFT

AS U2 |A3: Research Investigation
IA3 - Extended Response - Multimodal
IA3 - Biomechanics

AS U2 IA3: Project

AS U2 IA3: Directorial Vision (B)
AS U2 |A3: Research Investigation
Binnacle Term 3

Documenting the lives of others
Investigation

IA3 - Graphs and Loans
Printmaking- Product

Like, Share, Subscribe - Project
Cooler Box

Cooler Box

Cooler Box

BBQ Plate

BBQ Plate

BBQ Plate

Fencing

IA3 - Graphs and Loans

Like, Share, Subscribe - Project
Extending Inventor- Project
Reverse Engineering - Project

D:\awals195\My Documents\Downloads\Sem 2 Year 12.docx

21/06/2023
12/07/2023
20/06/2023
21/07/2023

19/06/2023
10/07/2023
19/06/2023
19/06/2023
21/07/2023
11/07/2023

5/06/2023
28/07/2023
31/07/2023

1/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
18/07/2023

2/08/2023

4/08/2023
12/06/2023

8/05/2023
12/06/2023

4/08/2023
10/07/2023
13/07/2023

25/07/2023
13/07/2023

7/08/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
24/08/2023
17/08/2023

21/08/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

21/07/2023
25/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023

31/07/2023
31/07/2023
1/08/2023
2/08/2023
4/08/2023
4/08/2023
4/08/2023
4/08/2023
7/08/2023
8/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
15/08/2023
17/08/2023

17/08/2023
18/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023

28/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023



Draft

Draft

Exam

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Project

Extended Written
Response

Exam

Extended Written
Response
Project

Project

Project

Extended Written
Response
Project

Year 12 2023 Semester 2

Assessment Calendar

IA4 - Extended Written Response
AS U2 |A4: Extended Written Response
Law and Order

Jewellery Box

Jewellery Box

Jewellery Box

Work Bench

Work Bench

Work Bench

Community Identity- Project

AS U2 IA4

IA4 - Graphs, Chance and Loans
IA4 - Extended Response

Documenting the lives of others- Project
Housing Extensions

Architecture

Tractor Operations

Housing Extensions- Project

D:\awals195\My Documents\Downloads\Sem 2 Year 12.docx

7/09/2023

7/08/2023
16/10/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
21/08/2023

9/10/2023

3/10/2023
6/10/2023

21/08/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/23
12/07/2023

3/10/2023

6/10/2023

9/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023

17/10/2023
17/10/2023

17/10/2023
18/10/2023
13/11/2023
19/10/2023

6/10/2023



