

## Year 12 2023 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar



Class	Туре	Task	Set Date	<b>Due Date</b>
LEG12 A	Draft	IA 3 Investigation — argumentative essay	21/06/2023	21/07/2023
ENG12 A	Exam	IA3 Imaginative Written Response	12/07/2023	25/07/2023
CHM12 A	<b>Draft</b>	IA3 Research investigation	20/06/2023	28/07/2023
LEG12 A	Extended Written	IA 3 Investigation — argumentative essay	21/07/2023	28/07/2023
F	Response			
ACC12 A	Project	IA3	19/06/2023	31/07/2023
BUS12 A	Oraft	IA3: Feasibility Report	10/07/2023	31/07/2023
GEG12 A	Oraft	IA3 - Investigation - Data Report	19/06/2023	1/08/2023
BIO12 A	Oraft	AS U2 IA3: Research Investigation	19/06/2023	2/08/2023
ENE12 A	Oraft	IA3 - Extended Response - Multimodal	21/07/2023	4/08/2023
PHY12 A	Oraft	AS U2 IA3: Research Investigation	11/07/2023	4/08/2023
DRP12 A	Practical	AS U2 IA3: Performance	5/06/2023	4/08/2023
CHM12 A	Research Assignment	IA3 Research investigation	28/07/2023	4/08/2023
BUS12 A	Collection of Work	IA3: Feasibility Report	31/07/2023	7/08/2023
GEG12 A	Research Assignment	IA3 - Investigation - Data Report	1/08/2023	8/08/2023
MAM12 A	Exam	12 MAM IA3 (2 hours)	10/08/2023	10/08/2023
MAG12 A	Exam	IA3 - Exam	10/08/2023	10/08/2023
AGP12 A	Collection of Work	Fencing Project DRAFT	18/07/2023	10/08/2023
BIO12 A	Research Assignment	AS U2 IA3: Research Investigation	2/08/2023	10/08/2023
ENE12 A	Performance	IA3 - Extended Response - Multimodal	4/08/2023	11/08/2023
PED12 A	Project	IA3 - Biomechanics	12/06/2023	11/08/2023
ART12 A	Project	AS U2 IA3: Project	8/05/2023	11/08/2023
DRA12 A	Practical	AS U2 IA3: Directorial Vision (B)	12/06/2023	11/08/2023
PHY12 A	Research Assignment	AS U2 IA3: Research Investigation	4/08/2023	11/08/2023
VBS12 A	Collection of Work	Binnacle Term 3	10/07/2023	15/08/2023
MAP12 A	Extended Written	Documenting the lives of others	13/07/2023	17/08/2023
F	Response	Investigation		
MAE12 A	Oraft	IA3 - Graphs and Loans	25/07/2023	17/08/2023
VAP12 A	Product	Printmaking- Product	13/07/2023	18/08/2023
SCS12 A	Oraft	Like, Share, Subscribe - Project	7/08/2023	21/08/2023
	Product	Cooler Box	12/07/2023	21/08/2023
	Product	Cooler Box	12/07/2023	21/08/2023
	Product	Cooler Box	12/07/2023	21/08/2023
	Product	BBQ Plate	12/07/2023	21/08/2023
	Product	BBQ Plate	12/07/2023	21/08/2023
	Product	BBQ Plate	12/07/2023	21/08/2023
	Collection of Work	Fencing	24/08/2023	24/08/2023
	Extended Written Response	IA3 - Graphs and Loans	17/08/2023	24/08/2023
SCS12 A	Project	Like, Share, Subscribe - Project	21/08/2023	28/08/2023
GSK12 A	Project	Extending Inventor- Project	12/07/2023	30/08/2023
	Project	Exterioring inventor i roject	12/07/2023	30/00/2023



## Year 12 2023 Semester 2 Assessment Calendar



ENE12 A	Draft	IA4 - Extended Written Response	7/09/2023	6/10/2023
DRP12 A	Draft	AS U2 IA4: Extended Written Response	7/08/2023	9/10/2023
SCS12 A	Exam	Law and Order	16/10/2023	16/10/2023
FUR12 F	Product	Jewellery Box	12/07/2023	16/10/2023
FUR12 E	Product	Jewellery Box	12/07/2023	16/10/2023
FUR12 A	Product	Jewellery Box	12/07/2023	16/10/2023
ESK12 E	Product	Work Bench	12/07/2023	16/10/2023
ESK12 F	Product	Work Bench	12/07/2023	16/10/2023
ESK12 A	Product	Work Bench	12/07/2023	16/10/2023
VAP12 A	Project	Community Identity- Project	21/08/2023	16/10/2023
DRP12 A	Extended Written Response	AS U2 IA4	9/10/2023	16/10/2023
MAE12 A	Exam	IA4 - Graphs, Chance and Loans	3/10/2023	17/10/2023
ENE12 A	Extended Written Response	IA4 - Extended Response	6/10/2023	17/10/2023
MAP12 A	Project	Documenting the lives of others- Project	21/08/2023	17/10/2023
GSK12 A	Project	Housing Extensions	4/09/2023	18/10/2023
GSK12 A	Project	Architecture	4/09/23	13/11/2023
AGP12 A	Extended Written Response	Tractor Operations	12/07/2023	19/10/2023
MAE12 A	Project	Housing Extensions- Project	3/10/2023	6/10/2023